LBR3/LGU -5G

cod. 45484/56

Amplifier for log 3 adjustable transistors with F connector, an outdoor box and mast connection - with 5G filter

Frequency

Filter
Connector
UHF band
UHF 2 band
VHF+UHF band
Outputs
Insertion loss
Max output
Consumption
Noise figure
Impedance

Power supply

VHE 47 = 232 MHz

UHFR 470 + 694 MHz

5C: 694 + 862 MHz
F
15+30dB
15+30dB
O0+18dB

1
5C:<20dB
107 dBpVv
85 mA

5dB

75 Ohm

12 Vdc
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UHFL

30 15

UHF2

LBR3/LGU -5G
cod. 45484/5G
FREQ. 47+694 MHz
VHF 3+18 dB
UHFL 15+30 dB
UHF2 15+30 dB
12Vdc POWER PASS
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Packaging 13 x 14 x 5 cms

in master

Via delle Valli snc carton

Quantity I |
2 04011, Aorilia (LT) 30 pz

870233897769261




