LBR3/LGU -5G

Amplifier for log 3 adjustable transistors with F connector, an outdoor box and mast connection - with 5G filter



Frequency	VHF. 47 ÷ 232 MHz UHF. 470 ÷ 694 MHz
Filter	5G: 694 ÷ 862 MHz
Connector	F
UHF band	15 ÷ 30 dB
UHF 2 band	15 ÷ 30 dB
VHF+UHF band	0 ÷ 18 dB
Outputs	1
Insertion loss	5G: < 20 dB
Max output	107 dBµV
Consumption	85 mA
Noise figure	5 dB
Impedance	75 Ohm
Power supply	12 Vdc

